Small, Compact, Complete.
A U T O M A T I O N P E O P L E
TM
SERIES
Products
ACTUAL SIZE
SERIES
Quality

Expansion
DIN rail / PanelMounting
ORDERING INFORMATION
XMP8-10 EAIO 4/0 1V
XMP8-10 EAIO 0/1 1V
XMP8-10 EDIO 8/0
DC Output
XMP8-12 BDIO 8/6D
XMP8-12 BDIO 12/8D
XMP8-12 BDIO 16/12D
XMP8-16 BDIO 8/6D
XMP8-16 BDIO 12/8D
XMP8-16 BDIO 16/12D
XMP8-10 EDIO 0/8D
XMP8-10 EDIO 6/4D
Relay Output
XMP8-11 BDIO 8/6R
XMP8-11 BDIO 12/8R
XMP8-11 BDIO 16/12R
XMP8-15 BDIO 8/6R
XMP8-15 BDIO 12/8R
XMP8-15 BDIO 16/12R
XMP8-10 EDIO 0/8R
XMP8-10 EDIO 6/4R